Chew 2024 - Results

Score

Position Name Club Cat Route Start Finish Time Points (Penalties) Points Net
1 Richard Hunt Dark Peak Fell Runners M50 1,4, 2, 10,15, 17, 19, 09:42:00 13:46:00 04:04:00 315 (12) 303
20, 18, 16, 14,12, 3
2 Simon Mills Dark Peak Fell Runners M40 3,7,9,11, 4, 2,10, 15, 09:39:00 13:43:00 04:04:00 300 (12) 288
17,19, 20, 18, 16, 12
3 Matt Poxon Northumberland Fell Runners  MSEN 3,12, 16, 18, 20, 19, 10:00:00 14:00:00 04:00:00 270 (0) 270
17,15,14,9
4 Benjamin Hunter Dark Peak Fell Runners MSEN 3,12, 16, 18, 20, 19, 09:40:00 13:37:00 03:57:00 240 (0) 240
Matthew Pickering Dark Peak Fell Runners MSEN 17,1513
5 Steve Wilson Rossendale Harriers & AC M45 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 20, 09:30:00 13:07:00 03:37:00 235 (0) 235
18, 16, 3
6 Sue Richmond Pennine Fell Runners W45 1, 4,10, 15, 17, 19, 20, 08:11:00 12:07:00 03:56:00 235 (0) 235
18, 16
7 James Smith Unattached M45 3,12, 16, 18, 20, 19, 08:19:00  12:21:00 04:02:00 240 (6) 234
17, 15,13
8 Robert Barnes Stopsley Striders MSEN 1,4, 2, 10,15, 17, 19, 09:06:00 13:12:00 04:06:00 250 (18) 232
20, 18, 16
9 Toby Savage Pennine Fell Runners M50 13,9, 6,1, 2, 10, 15, 08:32:00 12:37:00 04:05:00 245 (15) 230
17, 19, 20, 18, 4
10 lan Crutchley Glossopdale Harriers M40 1,4,2,10,15,17,19, 08:42:00 12:45:00 04:03:00 220 (9) 211
20, 16
11 James Logue Calder Valley Fell Runners M55 3,7,5,12, 16, 20, 18, 09:30:00 13:15:00 03:45:00 210 (0) 210
14,9,8,6
12 Geoff Briggs Pennine Fell Runners M65 3,12, 14, 20, 19, 18, 08:09:00 11:59:00 03:50:00 205 (0) 205
13,11,8,6
13 Alice Wilsin Saddleworth Runners Club WSEN 14,1, 4,2,15,17, 19, 09:08:00 13:24:00 04:16:00 250 (48) 202
Tim Culshaw Saddleworth Runners Club MSEN 20,18, 13
14 Giles Bailey Meltham AC M55 1,4,2,10,8,17, 19, 08:38:00 12:39:00 04:01:00 200 (3) 197
20, 16
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Jim Trueman
Steve Sanders

Jon Green

Paul Taylor
Stephen Watts
Matt Dumenil
Matthew Pink
Chris Jones

Steve Waters
Stephen Smithies
Alistair Macdonald
Jon Underwood
Adrian Wilson
Christopher Barry
Clare Cummings
Rick Ansell

Rob Rayner
Nikki Arthur
Orran Smith

James McMurtry

Rowena Browne
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Pennine Fell Runners

Penistone Footpath Runners

Preston Harriers

Saddleworth Runners Club

Pennine Fell Runners

Unattached

Pennine Fell Runners

Wharfedale Harriers

Goyt Valley Striders

Calder Valley Fell Runners

Peak Bog Men

Calder Valley Fell Runners

Sunderland Strollers

Pennine Fell Runners

Pennine Fell Runners

Tring RC

Unattached

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Ashbourne Running Club

Bowland Fell Runners
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M45
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M40
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M55
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M50

MSEN

WSEN

M60

MSEN

W40

M40

M55
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3,5,12, 16, 20, 18, 13,
14

3,7,12, 14, 16, 20, 18,
13
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9,6

1

1,4,2,10,15,17,19,
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3,12, 16, 20, 2, 18, 13,
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1, 2,10, 15, 17, 20, 18,
13,9
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14
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Jim Harris

Martin Hodgson
Jonathan Milton
Mike Buckenham
Emma MacQueen
lan Fraser

Nicholas Colwill
Andrew Bidolak
Sam Palmer

Robert Embry
Benjamin Wolstenholme
Paul Filby
Catherine Litherland
Ross Litherland
Mary Edgerton
Stephani Coe

Sam Hutchinson
Janet Hill

James Sheard

Carl Martin
Kate Heginbotham
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Stainland Lions Running Club

Peak Bog Men

Saddleworth Runners Club

Unattached

Pennine Fell Runners

Pennine Fell Runners

Chorlton Runners

Unattached

Wakefield Triathlon Club

Salford Met

Bramhall Runners

Pennine Fell Runners

Unattached

Unattached

Pennine Fell Runners

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Pennine Fell Runners

Ludlow

Saddleworth Runners Club

Saddleworth Runners Club
Saddleworth Runners Club

M50

M55

MSEN

M50

W55

M55

M40

M50

MSEN

M40

MSEN

M50

w45

M45

W60

W40

M45

W65

M55

M45
W40

19, 20, 12, 13, 3, 16, 7,
18

3,7,12,16, 14,9

3,5, 12, 16, 18, 19, 17,
15

3,7,5,2, 4,18, 20, 13,
11

1,4, 2,10, 15,11, 8,6,
3

3,7,12, 16, 14, 18, 20,

19, 17,15

3,5,12,16, 14,9

1,4,2,10,17,19

1, 4,10, 18, 16, 2

1, 4,2, 10,18, 16

3,12,14,13,9

1,4,2,10,11,8,6,3

1,4,2,10,11,8,9

1, 4,2, 10,18

1,4,11,9,7,2,3

3,12,16,5

1,4, 2,10, 15, 13

1,4,2,10,11

08:38:00

08:50:00

08:28:00

09:32:00

08:26:00

09:31:00

08:51:00

09:33:00

10:06:00

10:06:00

08:13:00

09:34:00

08:38:00

09:32:00

09:09:00

08:24:00

08:55:00

09:50:00
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12:57:00

12:40:00

12:53:00

13:40:00

12:12:00

14:21:00

12:53:00

13:34:00

14:13:00

14:14:00

12:11:00

13:23:00

12:32:00

13:34:00

12:48:00

12:17:00

13:05:00

13:48:00

04:19:00

03:50:00

04:25:00

04:08:00

03:46:00

04:50:00

04:02:00

04:01:00

04:07:00

04:08:00

03:58:00

03:49:00

03:54:00

04:02:00

03:39:00

03:53:00

04:10:00

03:58:00
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125

125
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70

(57)

(0)

(75)

(24)

(0)

(150)

(6)

(3)

(21)

(24)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(6)

(0)

(0)

(30)

(0)
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Caroline Harding
Hannah Coates
Timothy Horrocks
James Stables

Mark Hoath

Michael McLoughlin
Brian Barnes

Ayako Yokoyama-Nichols
Paul Rowland
Yvonne Williams
Roger Ashby
Heather Gilbert

Pete Dodd

Jim Simpson
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Pudsey & Bramley AC
Chorlton Runners
Pennine Fell Runners
Meltham AC

Meltham AC

Preston Harriers
Chorlton Runners
Matlock Athletic Club
Pennine Fell Runners
Pennine Fell Runners
Pennine Fell Runners
Pennine Fell Runners

Unattached

St Albans Striders

W50

WSEN

M55

M45

M45

M70

M60

W50

M65

W55

M75

W50

M45

M55

1,17,2,13

3,512,7,9,8

7,12, 16

1,4,11,8,9,6

3,12,5,7,6

3,5,12, 16, 14, 13,11

3,5,12,16, 19

3,7,12, 14

3,7,12, 14

5,12, 16, 19, 17

9,14,12

08:33:00

10:19:00

10:11:00

10:04:00

08:25:00

09:38:00

08:36:00

09:13:00

09:13:00

08:31:00

08:34:00

Page 4 of 4

12:37:00

14:17:00

14:13:00

13:46:00

11:38:00

14:13:00

13:09:00

13:37:00

13:37:00

13:16:00

13:02:00

04:04:00

03:58:00

04:02:00

03:42:00

03:13:00

04:35:00

04:33:00

04:24:00

04:24:00

04:45:00

04:28:00

80

65
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60

50
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75

75

135

70

(12)

(0)

(6)

(0)

(0)

(105)

(99)

(72)

(72)

(135)

(84)
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